
APPENDIX 13

Video Number Date And Time Any Time Of 
Note

Description

Sunday 1st April 2018
21 4pm 5s   20s Children in beer garden, shouting 

and screaming
Sunday 22nd April 2018

27 4pm 4s Loud audible music heard at 
bottom of adjacent residence 
driveway

28 4:15pm 17s   30s   47 s Loud audible music
29 6.00 pm all of it Loud audible music heard at 

bottom of adjacent residence 
driveway

26 5:30pm all of it Loud audible music

Saturday 28th April 2018
23 10:45pm 14s  30s Loud audible music
22 11:30pm all of it Loud audible music

Sunday 29th April 2018
24 430pm all of it Unattended children in beer 

garden, shouting and screaming
Sunday 6th May 2018

19 9:20 pm all of it Children in beer garden, shouting 
and screaming in daytime.

Monday 7th May 2018
8 5pm all of it Loud audible music and singing 

from beer garden
20 5:30pm all of it Loud audible music
11 6pm 3s Loud audible music

Tuesday 8th May 2018
9 10:45pm 20s   30 s Loud audible music, rear porch 

doors open.
Sunday 20th May 2018

20180520_001957 00.20 Late use of beer garden including 
staff. 
Alcohol consumption.

Saturday 26th May 2018
20180526_230100

23.01
Loud audible music

Sunday 27th May 2018
20180527_234934 23.50 Male urinating in beer garden 

against a tree, stood with female 
who was drinking alcohol. 

Monday 28th May 2018
14 Bank Holiday all of it Bank holiday. Loud audible music. 



5pm Rear porch doors open.
20180528_184827 Bank Holiday

18.49
Bank holiday. Loud audible music. 
Rear porch doors open.

Friday 1st June 2018
16  11.59 pm all of it Loud audible music.

Friday 8th June 2018
7 10:35pm 20s Loud audible music and singing 

from beer garden
Saturday 9th June 2018

20180609_234916 23.49 Alcohol consumption in rear 
garden.

Friday 15th June 2018
12 9.00 pm 5s   45s Loud audible music. Rear porch 

doors open.
10 10:35pm 10s       Loud audible music.
15 11:10pm all of it Loud audible music and alcohol 

consumption in beer garden.
13 11:15pm all of it Loud audible music heard at 

bottom of adjacent residence 
driveway and sound of patrons in 
beer garden.

20180615_233218 23.32 Loud audible music (drums) and 
beer garden in use.

2 11:35pm 2s      1m6s Alcohol consumption in rear 
garden. DPS present.

20180615_233731 23.38 Loud audible music, loud 
customers and alcohol 
consumption in beer garden.

3 11.44 pm  all Loud audible music and alcohol 
consumption in beer garden.

Saturday 16th June 2018
4 11:44pm 2m11s Loud audible music and alcohol 

consumption in beer garden.
25 11:50pm 35 s   49s   1min Loud audible music ,singing and 

shouting in beer garden 
Sunday 17th June 2018

18 5:40 pm loud all of it Loud audible music.
6 Daytime 5s Loud audible music heard at 

bottom of adjacent residence 
driveway

5 Daytime 11s    27s Loud audible music and loud 
singing heard at bottom of 
adjacent residence driveway

Saturday 23rd June 2018 / Sunday 24th June 2018
20180623_235923 2359 Corrupted file showing late use of 

beer garden and alcohol 
consumption.

20180624_002017 00.20 Corrupted file showing late use of 
beer garden and alcohol 



consumption.
20180624_004638 00.50 Loud audible music, loud 

customers and alcohol 
consumption in beer garden.
Staff present.

Tuesday 26th June 2018
1 11:26pm 10s       1m 29s Loud audible music and alcohol 

consumption in beer garden.
Sunday 1st July 2018

17 Daytime 30s Loud audible music and, loud 
customers in beer garden.


